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“The beautiful thing about learning is that no one can take it away from you”

                                                                                                       – B. B. King

Total number of working days for this month     

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

HOLIDAY- Rama Navami 

School reopens for all the classes for the Academic year 2025-26

HOLIDAY

Orientation Programme for the parents of Elementary classes

HOLIDAY

Tamil New Year - HOLIDAY (VISUVAAVASU), Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi

Uniformed Services Council Meeting

Good Friday - HOLIDAY

Unit Test begins for Class XII 

Mahavir Jayanti - HOLIDAY

Disciplinary Committee Meeting - 1

HOLIDAY - Easter Sunday

Inauguration of Health Club, Academic Council Meeting - 1

HOLIDAY

1

2

3

-

6

-

-

14

11

-

-

7

4

8

12

-

-

5

15

16

17

-

9

10

13

18

19

20
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Total number of working days for this month     23

" An investment in knowledge pays the best interest." -Benjamin Franklin

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

HOLIDAY

School reopens for the classes I - XII

World Environment Day, Inauguration of Eco club

Sports Council Meeting - 1

Bakrid - HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Last date for payment of fees without late fee . Unit Test begins for Classes III to X

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Last date for payment of fees with late fee

Inauguration of Science Club, Longest day of the year, World Yoga Day, Meeting on Safety and Security

Inauguration of ECA Club, Staff meeting, Orientation programme for parents of Pre - Primary

-

21

22

23

24

25

-

-

26

27

28

29

30

-

-

31

32

33

34

35

36

-

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
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“Live as if you were to die tomorrow. Learn as if you were to live forever”

    – Mahatma Gandhi

Total number of working days for this month     

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

Vanamahotsava Week 

Inauguration of Cultural and Heritage Club

Examination Committee Meeting -1 , Disciplinary Committee  Meeting -2

Muharram - HOLIDAY

Gurupurnima 

World Population Day 

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Pre Mid Term Examination begins for classes I to XII

World Skill Day, Kamarajar's Birthday

ECA Council Meeting -1

HOLIDAY

National Flag Adaption Day

AADI AMAVASAI 

Kargil Vijay Diwas, Open Day 1, Review Meeting - 1, Staff Meeting

HOLIDAY

44
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48

-

49
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52

53

-

-

54

55

56

57

58

59

-

60

61

62

63

64

65

-

66

67

68

69



" To educate a man in mind and not in morals is to educate a 

menace to society."                                         - Theodore Roosevelt
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AUGUST - 2025
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20Total number of working days for this month     

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

HOLIDAY  - Avani Avittam , Raksha Bandhan 

HOLIDAY

Inauguration of sports activities

HOLIDAY - Aadi Perukku 

HOLIDAY

Mid Term Exam begins for class XII

VARALAKSHMI VIRADHAM - HOLIDAY 

SRI GOKULASHTAMI - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Sri Vinayagar Chathurthi - HOLIDAY

Mother Terasa's Birth Anniversary

INDEPENDENCE DAY - HOLIDAY

Staff Meeting 

HOLIDAY - Maria Montessori's Birth Anniversary

ECA Council Meeting - 2

70

-

-
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72
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74

-

-

-

75

76

77

78

-

-

-

79

80
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84

-

85

86

-
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88

89

-
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SEPTEMBER - 2025
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“The beautiful thing about learning is that no one can take it away from you”

                                                                                                       – B. B. King

Total number of working days for this month     

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
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16

17

18
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SUN
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TUE

WED
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SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

National Nutrition Week 

Teacher's Day, Dr.Radhakrishnan's Birthday, ONAM Festival, Milad Un Nabi  - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

World Literacy Day 

Examination Committee Meeting -3

HOLIDAY, World First Aid Day 

International Peace Day 

M S Subbulakshmi's  Birth Anniversary 

Mid Term Examination begins for classes I - XI & Post Mid Term begins for class XII

HOLIDAY - Mahalaya Amavashai 

Pooja holidays begin

HOLIDAY

90
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-

-

-
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99

-

100
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-

-
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"Happiness radiates like the fragrance from a flower and draws all good 

things towards you."                                          - Maharishi Mahesh Yogi

Total number of working days for this month     

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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20
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

Valmiki Jayanthi 

Thiruppur Kumaran's Birthday

SARASWATHI POOJA

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

DEEPAVALI - HOLIDAY

VIJAYADASAMI, GANDHI JAYANTHI  - HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY

School reopens after Pooja Holidays 

HOLIDAY

Revision examination for Class XII

Open Day - 2 , Review Meeting & Staff Meeting 

HOLIDAY

Academic Council Meeting - 2

GOVARDHANA POOJA - HOLIDAY

Annual Sports Meet

Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel's birthday,Last date for payment of fees with fine 

Handwash Day, Dr.A P J Abdul Kalam's  Birthday, Last date for payment of fees without fine 

-

-

-

-

-

111

112

113

114

115

116

-

117
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-

-

-

-
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124
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-
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"The kingdom of heaven is like electricity you don't see it. It is within you."

- Maharishi Mahesh Yogi

NOVEMBER - 2025
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24Total number of working days for this month     

1
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7

8
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SUN
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TUE
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SUN
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TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

Gurunanak Jayanthi 

Sir C V Raman's birthday, Foundation day (Scouts and Guides)

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

UT begins for classes III to XI

Children's day, Jawaharlal Nehru's Birthday

Vigilance Awareness Week, Review of Eco Club activities & Staff Meeting

HOLIDAY

Revision Exam for Class XII

Disciplinary Committee Meeting - 2

National Education Day - Moulana Abul Kalam Azad's Birthday

ECA Council Meeting - 3

Linguistic Harmony Day

Communal Harmony day

Constitution day

HOLIDAY

Examination Committee Meeting -4

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

131

-

132

133

134

135

136

137

-

138

139

140

141

142

143

-

144

145

146

147

148

-

-

149

150

151

152

153

154

-



"Expansion of happiness is the purpose of creation."

- Maharishi Mahesh Yogi
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20Total number of working days for this month     

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
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13

14

15
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20
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27

28
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31
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TUE
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THU

FRI
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TUE

WED
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FRI
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SUN
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TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

DECEMBER - 2025

Discipilinary Committee Meeting - 3

Ramanujan's Birthday

World Aids Day , Pre Board Exam begins for class XII

ECA Council Meeting - 4

Thirukarthigai deepam

HOLIDAY

Human Rights Day, Chakravarthi Rajagopalchari's  Birthday 

Post Mid Term Exam begins for Classes I to XI & Pre Board Exam II for Class XII

HOLIDAY - Armed forces Flag day 

Mahakavi Bharathiyar's  Birthday

Academic Council Meeting - 3

HOLIDAY

Winter Vacation Begins 

Staff Meeting 

HOLIDAY

New Year's Eve

CHRISTMAS 

155

156

157

158

159

160

-

161

162

163

164

165

166

-

167

168

169

170

171

172

-

173

174

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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20Total number of working days for this month     

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

JANUARY - 2026

School reopens after winter vacation

ECA council meeting-5 , Pre Board Examination for Class XII 

HOLIDAY

Road Safety Week, Inauguration of Science Day

Thyagaraja Aaradhana

 

Open Day - 3, Review Meeting -3

HOLIDAY

Bhogi Festival - HOLIDAY

Surya Pongal - HOLIDAY

Mattu Pongal - HOLIDAY

Kaanum Pongal - HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Subash Chandra Bose's Birthday

Vasanth Panchami 

Annual Cultural Show

HOLIDAY

Republic Day - HOLIDAY

Martyr's day

Observation of Science Day

Koodaravalli , Pongal Celebration, Thiruvalluvar day celebration, National Youth Day, H H Maharishi Mahesh Yogi's birthday 

-

175

176

-

177

178

179

180

181

182

-

183

-

-

-

-

-

-

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

"Whatever we put our attention on will grow stronger in our life."

- Maharishi Mahesh Yogi



37

" Life finds its purpose and fulfilment in the expansion of happiness " 

- Maharishi Mahesh Yogi

FEBRUARY - 2026
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22Total number of working days for this month     
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TUE
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THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN
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TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN
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TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON
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SAT 

-

195

196

197

198

199
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-

201

202

203

204

205

206

-

207

208

209

210

211

-

-

212

213

214

215

216

-

THAI POOSAM - HOLIDAY

Handwriting competition

World Cancer Day , Ratha Saptami

Academic Council Meeting 4 ,  Annual Examination for Class IX & XI

Discilpilinary Committee Meeting - 4

HOLIDAY

UT begins for classs III to VIII

Examination Committee Meeting - 5

HOLIDAY

Maha Sivarathiri , Last date for payment of fees without fine 

World Scouts Day - Staff Meeting -HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

National Science Day , Last date for payment of fees with late fee- HOLIDAY
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"When you educate one person you can change a life, 

when you educate many you can change the world”     - Shai Reshef

MARCH - 2026
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12Total number of working days for this month     

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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20

21
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23

24
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26

27

28
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30

31
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MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT 

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE 

HOLIDAY

Sri Rama Navami

Open day

Mahavir Jayanti 

HOLIDAY

Holi , Car festival - HOLIDAY

Swimming camp begins for class IV

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - International Women's Day

Annual Examination begins

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY - Global Pi Day

HOLIDAY

World Sparrow Day , Ugadhi, HOLIDAY

Last Working Day for the academic year 2025-2026

-

217

-

218

219

220

-

-

221

222

223

224

225

-

-

226

227

228

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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