ω α DATE	DAY	<u> APR - 2025</u>	NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1	TUE		
2	WED		
3	THU	School reopens for all the classes for the Academic year 2025-26	1
4	FRI		2
5	SAT	Orientation Programme for the parents of Elementary classes	3
6	SUN	HOLIDAY- Rama Navami	-
7	MON		4
8	TUE		5
9	WED		6
10	THU	Mahavir Jayanti - HOLIDAY	-
11	FRI		7
12	SAT	Disciplinary Committee Meeting - 1	8
13	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
14	MON	Tamil New Year - HOLIDAY (VISUVAAVASU), Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi	-
15	TUE		9
16	WED	Uniformed Services Council Meeting	10
17	THU		11
18	FRI	Good Friday - HOLIDAY	-
19	SAT	HOLIDAY	-
20	SUN	HOLIDAY - Easter Sunday	-
21	MON	Unit Test begins for Class XII	12
22	TUE		13
23	WED		14
24	THU		15
25	FRI		16
26	SAT	Inauguration of Health Club, Academic Council Meeting - 1	17
27	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
28	MON		18
29	TUE		19
30	WED		20
26 27 28 29 30		Total number of working days for this month	20

[&]quot;The beautiful thing about learning is that no one can take it away from you" – B. B. King

DATE	DAY	JUNE - 2025	NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
2	MON	School reopens for the classes I - XII	21
3	TUE		21 22 23
4	WED		23
5	THU	World Environment Day, Inauguration of Eco club	24
6	FRI	Sports Council Meeting - 1	25
7	SAT	Bakrid - HOLIDAY	-
8	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
9	MON		26
10	TUE		27
11	WED		26 27 28 29 30 - - 31 32 33 34
12	THU		29
13	FRI		30
14	SAT	HOLIDAY	-
15	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
16	MON	Last date for payment of fees without late fee . Unit Test begins for Classes III to X	31
17	TUE		32
18	WED		33
19	THU		34
20	FRI		35
21	SAT	Inauguration of Science Club, Longest day of the year, World Yoga Day, Meeting on Safety and Security	36
22	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
23	MON		37
24	TUE		38
25	WED		38 39
26	THU		40
27	FRI		41
28	SAT	Inauguration of ECA Club, Staff meeting, Orientation programme for parents of Pre - Primary	42
29	SUN	HOLIDAY	
30	MON	Last date for payment of fees with late fee	43
		Total number of working days for this month	23

[&]quot; An investment in knowledge pays the best interest." -Benjamin Franklin

1 2 3 4 5 6	DAY	<u>JULY - 2025</u>	NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1	TUE		44
2	WED		45
3	THU	Vanamahotsava Week	46
4	FRI	Inauguration of Cultural and Heritage Club	47
5	SAT	Examination Committee Meeting -1 , Disciplinary Committee Meeting -2	48
6	SUN	Muharram - HOLIDAY	-
7 8 9	MON		49
8	TUE		50
9	WED		51
10	THU	Gurupurnima	52
11	FRI	World Population Day	53
12	SAT	HOLIDAY	-
13	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
14	MON	Pre Mid Term Examination begins for classes I to XII	54
15	TUE	World Skill Day, Kamarajar's Birthday	55
16	WED		56
17	THU		57
18	FRI		58
19	SAT	ECA Council Meeting -1	59
20	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
21	MON		60
22	TUE	National Flag Adaption Day	61
23	WED		62
24	THU	AADI AMAVASAI	63
25	FRI		64
26	SAT	Kargil Vijay Diwas, Open Day 1, Review Meeting - 1, Staff Meeting	65
26 27 28 29	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
28	MON		66
29	TUE		67
30	WED		68
31	THU		69
		Total number of working days for this month	26

[&]quot;Live as if you were to die tomorrow. Learn as if you were to live forever"

⁻ Mahatma Gandhi

DATE 1 2 3 4 5 6	DAY	<u>AUGUST - 2025</u>	NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1	FRI	Inauguration of sports activities	70
2	SAT	HOLIDAY - Aadi Perukku	-
3	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
4	MON	Mid Term Exam begins for class XII	71
5	TUE		72
6	WED		73
7	THU		74
8	FRI	VARALAKSHMI VIRADHAM - HOLIDAY	-
9	SAT	HOLIDAY - Avani Avittam , Raksha Bandhan	-
10	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
11	MON		75
12	TUE		76
13	WED		77
14	THU		78
15	FRI	INDEPENDENCE DAY - HOLIDAY	-
16	SAT	SRI GOKULASHTAMI - HOLIDAY	-
17	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
18	MON		79
19	TUE		80
20	WED		81
21	THU		82
22	FRI		83
23	SAT	ECA Council Meeting - 2	84
24	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
25	MON		85
26	TUE	Mother Terasa's Birth Anniversary	86
27	WED	Sri Vinayagar Chathurthi - HOLIDAY	-
28	THU		87
29	FRI		88
30	SAT	Staff Meeting	89
26 27 28 29 30 31	SUN	HOLIDAY - Maria Montessori's Birth Anniversary	-
		Total number of working days for this month	20

[&]quot; To educate a man in mind and not in morals is to educate a menace to society." - Theodore Roosevelt

ω ν L DATE	DAY	SEPTEMBER - 2025	NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1	MON	National Nutrition Week	90
2	TUE		91
3	WED		92
4	THU		93
5	FRI	Teacher's Day, Dr.Radhakrishnan's Birthday, ONAM Festival, Milad Un Nabi - HOLIDAY	-
6	SAT	HOLIDAY	-
7	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
8	MON	World Literacy Day	94
9	TUE		95
10	WED		96
11	THU		97
12	FRI		98
13	SAT	Examination Committee Meeting -3	99
14	SUN	HOLIDAY, World First Aid Day	-
15	MON	International Peace Day	100
16	TUE	M S Subbulakshmi's Birth Anniversary	101
17	WED		102
18	THU	Mid Term Examination begins for classes I - XI & Post Mid Term begins for class XII	103
19	FRI		104
20	SAT		105
21	SUN	HOLIDAY - Mahalaya Amavashai	-
22	MON		106
23	TUE		107
24	WED		108
25	THU		109
26	FRI		110
27	SAT	Pooja holidays begin	-
28	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
26 27 28 29	MON		-
30	TUE		-
		Total number of working days for this month	21

[&]quot;The beautiful thing about learning is that no one can take it away from you" – B. B. King

1 2 3 4 5 6 7	DAY	OCTOBER - 2025	NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1	WED	SARASWATHI POOJA	-
2	THU	VIJAYADASAMI, GANDHI JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY	-
3	FRI		-
4	SAT	Thiruppur Kumaran's Birthday	-
5	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
6	MON	School reopens after Pooja Holidays	111
7	TUE	Valmiki Jayanthi	112
8	WED		113
9	THU		114
10	FRI		115
11	SAT	Open Day - 2 , Review Meeting & Staff Meeting	116
12	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
13	MON	Revision examination for Class XII	117
14	TUE		118
15	WED	Handwash Day, Dr.A P J Abdul Kalam's Birthday, Last date for payment of fees without fine	119
16	THU		120
17	FRI	Academic Council Meeting - 2	121
18	SAT	HOLIDAY	-
19	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
20	MON	DEEPAVALI - HOLIDAY	-
21	TUE	GOVARDHANA POOJA - HOLIDAY	-
22	WED		122
23	THU		123
24	FRI		124
25	SAT	Annual Sports Meet	125
26	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
27	MON		126
26 27 28	TUE		127
29	WED		128
30	THU		129
31	FRI	Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel's birthday,Last date for payment of fees with fine	130
		Total number of working days for this month	20

"Happiness radiates like the fragrance from a flower and draws all good things towards you." - Maharishi Mahesh Yogi

2 DATE	ДА	NOVEMBER - 2025	NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1	SAT	Vigilance Awareness Week, Review of Eco Club activities & Staff Meeting	131
2	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
3	MON	Revision Exam for Class XII	132
4	TUE		133
5	WED	Gurunanak Jayanthi	134
6	THU		135
7	FRI	Sir C V Raman's birthday, Foundation day (Scouts and Guides)	136
8	SAT	Disciplinary Committee Meeting - 2	137
9	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
10	MON		138
11	TUE	National Education Day - Moulana Abul Kalam Azad's Birthday	139
12	WED	UT begins for classes III to XI	140
13	THU		141
14	FRI	Children's day, Jawaharlal Nehru's Birthday	142
15	SAT	ECA Council Meeting - 3	143
16	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
17	MON		144
18	TUE		145
19	WED		146
20	THU	Linguistic Harmony Day	147
21	FRI		148
22	SAT	HOLIDAY	-
23	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
24	MON	Communal Harmony day	149
25	TUE		150
26	WED	Constitution day	151
27	THU		152
28	FRI		153
29	SAT	Examination Committee Meeting -4	154
30	SUN	HOLIDAY	
		Total number of working days for this month	24

"The kingdom of heaven is like electricity you don't see it. It is within you."
- Maharishi Mahesh Yogi

DATE DATE	DAY	DECEMBER - 2025	NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1	MON	World Aids Day , Pre Board Exam begins for class XII	155
2	TUE		156
3	WED		157
4	THU	Thirukarthigai deepam	158
5	FRI		159
6 7 8 9	SAT	ECA Council Meeting - 4	160
7	SUN	HOLIDAY - Armed forces Flag day	-
8	MON		161
9	TUE		162
10	WED	Human Rights Day, Chakravarthi Rajagopalchari's Birthday	163
11	THU	Mahakavi Bharathiyar's Birthday	164
12	FRI		165
13	SAT	Academic Council Meeting - 3	166
14	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
15	MON	Post Mid Term Exam begins for Classes I to XI & Pre Board Exam II for Class XII	167
16	TUE		168
17	WED		169
18	THU		170
19	FRI		171
20	SAT	Discipilinary Committee Meeting - 3	172
21	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
22	MON	Ramanujan's Birthday	173
23	TUE		174
24	WED	Winter Vacation Begins	-
25	THU	CHRISTMAS	-
26 27 28	FRI	Staff Meeting	-
27	SAT		-
28	SUN	HOLIDAY	
29	MON		-
30	TUE		-
31	WED	New Year's Eve	
		Total number of working days for this month	20

"Expansion of happiness is the purpose of creation."
- Maharishi Mahesh Yogi

DATE DATE	DAY	<u>JANUARY - 2026</u>	NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1	THU		-
2	FRI	School reopens after winter vacation	175
3	SAT	ECA council meeting-5 , Pre Board Examination for Class XII	176
4	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
	MON	Road Safety Week, Inauguration of Science Day	177
6 7 8 9	TUE		178
7	WED	Thyagaraja Aaradhana	179
8	THU		180
9	FRI		181
10	SAT	Open Day - 3, Review Meeting -3	182
11	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
12	MON	Koodaravalli , Pongal Celebration, Thiruvalluvar day celebration, National Youth Day, H H Maharishi Mahesh Yogi's birthday	183
13	TUE	Bhogi Festival - HOLIDAY	-
14	WED	Surya Pongal - HOLIDAY	-
15	THU	Mattu Pongal - HOLIDAY	-
16	FRI	Kaanum Pongal - HOLIDAY	-
17	SAT	HOLIDAY	-
18	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
19	MON		184
20	TUE		185
21	WED		186
22	THU	Subash Chandra Bose's Birthday	187
23	FRI	Vasanth Panchami	188
24	SAT	Annual Cultural Show	189
25	SUN	HOLIDAY	
26	MON	Republic Day - HOLIDAY	
26 27 28	TUE		190
28	WED		191
29	THU		192
30	FRI	Martyr's day	193
31	SAT	Observation of Science Day	194
		Total number of working days for this month	20

[&]quot;Whatever we put our attention on will grow stronger in our life."
- Maharishi Mahesh Yogi

DATE	DAY	FEBRUARY - 2026	NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	SUN	THAI POOSAM - HOLIDAY	-
2	MON		195
3	TUE	Handwriting competition	196
4	WED	World Cancer Day , Ratha Saptami	197
5	THU	Academic Council Meeting 4, Annual Examination for Class IX & XI	198
6	FRI		199
7	SAT	Discilpilinary Committee Meeting - 4	200
8	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
9	MON	UT begins for classs III to VIII	201
10	TUE		202
11	WED		203
12	THU		204
13	FRI		205
14	SAT	Examination Committee Meeting - 5	206
15	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
16	MON	Maha Sivarathiri , Last date for payment of fees without fine	207
17	TUE		208
18	WED		209
19	THU		210
20	FRI		211
21	SAT	World Scouts Day - Staff Meeting -HOLIDAY	-
22	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
23	MON		212
24	TUE		213
23 24 25 26 27 28	WED		214
26	THU		215
27	FRI		216
28	SAT	National Science Day, Last date for payment of fees with late fee- HOLIDAY	-
		Total number of working days for this month	22

[&]quot; Life finds its purpose and fulfilment in the expansion of happiness "
- Maharishi Mahesh Yogi

DATE	DAY	<u>MARCH - 2026</u>	NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
2	MON		217
3	TUE	Holi , Car festival - HOLIDAY	-
4	WED		218
5	THU		219
6	FRI		220
7	SAT	HOLIDAY	-
8	SUN	HOLIDAY - International Women's Day	-
9	MON	Annual Examination begins	221
10	TUE		222
11	WED		221 222 223 224 225
12	THU		224
13	FRI		225
14	SAT	HOLIDAY - Global Pi Day	-
15	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
16	MON		226
17	TUE		227
18	WED	Last Working Day for the academic year 2025-2026	228
19	THU	Swimming camp begins for class IV	-
20	FRI	World Sparrow Day , Ugadhi, HOLIDAY	-
21	SAT		-
22	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
23	MON		-
24	TUE		-
25	WED		228 - - - - - - -
26	THU	Sri Rama Navami	-
27	FRI		
28	SAT	Open day	- - -
29	SUN	HOLIDAY	-
30	MON		-
31	TUE	Mahavir Jayanti	
		Total number of working days for this month	12

"When you educate one person you can change a life, when you educate many you can change the world" - Shai Reshef